



AT FAIR HOUSING CONTACT SERVICE, WE BELIEVE THAT EVERYONE DESERVES TO LIVE IN THE SAFE, AFFORDABLE HOUSING OF THEIR CHOICE.



ENGLISH

TO GET MORE INFORMATION ABOUT FAIR HOUSING CONTACT SERVICE OR TO MAKE A TAX-DEDUCTIBLE DONATION PLEASE TAKE A MOMENT TO FILL OUT THE FORM BELOW.



- O Yes, I want to be on your mailing list
- O Yes, I want membership information
- Yes, I want to make a tax-deductible donation to Fair Housing Contact Service

Amount enclosed \$

PLEASE MAKE DONATIONS PAYABLE TO: FAIR HOUSING CONTACT SERVICE

NAME

ORGANIZATION

STREET ADDRESS

CITY/STATE/ZIP CODE

TELEPHONE

E-MAIL ADDRESS

441 Wolf Ledges Parkway Suite 200 Akron. Ohio 44311

Phone 330.376.6191 Toll Free 1.877.376.6191 Tenant/Landlord Line 330.376.0359 Fax 330.376.8391

www.fairhousingakron.org info@fairhousingakron.org





This brochure provided with assistance from the Cities of Akron and Kent, Summit County, and the Department of HUD

FAIR HOUSING CONTACT SERVICE



AGENCY INFORMATION

TO HELP ENSURE THAT YOUR RIGHTS ARE PROTECTED...

THE FAIR HOUSING ACT

PROHIBITS DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF:

Race or Color Sex
National Origin Disability
Religion Familial Status

Additional state and local protected classes may apply



WE OFFER THE FOLLOWING SERVICES FREE OF CHARGE:

Tenant/Landlord Counseling

Assistance with Housing Discrimination Issues

Comprehensive Housing Counseling

- Home Refinance
- Loan Document Review
- First-Time Homebuyers
- HECM Reverse Mortgage
- Default/Foreclosure

Educational Training Seminars

Interpreting for Clients who are Deaf or Hard of Hearing or who speak a language other than English

WE ALSO OFFER:

INFORMATIVE BOOKLETS

- Tenant/Landlord Handbook
- A Tenant's Guide to Repairs
- Security Deposits
- What Fair Housing Means for People with Disabilities
- Literature available in large print

PROFESSIONAL TRAINING

MEMBERSHIP

WHO WE ARE:

Founded in 1965, The Fair Housing Contact Service is an independent non-profit agency that provides comprehensive educational opportunities, counseling and support services to people concerned about fair housing in our communities.

OUR MISSION

FAIR HOUSING CONTACT
SERVICE STRIVES TO PREVENT
AND ELIMINATE HOUSING
DISCRIMINATION AND TO PROMOTE
EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY



OUR PURPOSE:

The Purpose for which this corporation is formed is to support and encourage freedom of residence throughout our primary service area of Summit, Portage, Medina and Stark Counties and to other areas in Ohio not served by a private fair housing agency so that all persons, regardless of race, color, religion, national origin, sex, family status, disability, military status, ancestry or other locally protected class can secure the housing they want and can afford in the neighborhood of their choice.

Fair Housing Contact Service shall provide assistance to individuals pursuing legal rights and remedies related to fair housing, offer housing assistance and counseling, provide community education, and promote affirmative action towards an open housing market in the communities we serve.